Coaches:

Port Byron

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2021 - 2022

o William DeAngelis

Players (14)

NAME

Trevor Applebee

Connor Burt
Dalton Clark
Tyler Compson

Anthony Feocco, Jr.

Cregg Ford

Arlen Jarabek
Cody Jarabek
Andrew Jones

Dominic Laframboise

lan Mack
Noah Partin

Connor Usowski

Kaleb Weatherwax

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Michael Hermann

30 Maple Ave

Port Byron, NY, 13140
(315) 776-5728
https://www.pbcschools.org/

NUMBER
12
14
32
30
44
15
21
10
33
11
35
24
31
13
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